

पुनः कालिदास मण्डिराई रोड 10
पुनः देवरा टोला.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~महिला~~

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

538
15/10/71

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस मापी पुस्त में
मशीन के द्वारा 50 पन्ने
अंकित हैं। जिसे सहायक
आमिहारी मनिहारी के
नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D.

Manihari

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D. DIVISION

Manihari SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

E. E.
R. W. D. W. D.
Manihari

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road	PWD				
	Katihar Manihari				
	Road To Degraola				
Agency-	Departmental				
Year-	F.O.R. Part A (2021)				
Length-	1.433 KM				
Item No. 1	Providing and				
	laying of brick				
	Balls - - - E/R				
Calculation of Brick Ball					
	$4 \times 15.00 \times \frac{7.0 + 11.30}{2} \times$				

	$\frac{2.40 + 2.20 + 1.90}{3} = 1189.50$	
$1 \times 18.00 \times \frac{2.60 + 5.53}{2} \times$		
	$\frac{1.10 + 1.60 + 1.70}{3} = 107.32$	
	Total = 1296.82	

Continuation

[illegible]

1x 15.00x	6.0 + 8.4	1.3 + 2.0 + 1.8	221.85 m
1x 17.00x	5.8 + 3.4	1.6 + 2.1 + 1.7	77.76 m
1x 23.00x	1.58 + 3.49	1.8 + 2.4 + 1.65	111.75 m
1x 40.00x	1.48 + 3.43	1.8 + 2.4 + 1.65	191.49 m
1x 25.00x	1.75 + 4.2	2.2 + 2.5 + 2.3	184.08 m
		total -	786.93 m
		less H.P Qty -	8.91 m
			= 778.02 m
② providing and laying reinforced concrete -			NP-3 H.P
	3.00 m x 2.50 m		7.50 m
③ labor for driving bamboo piles -			
			1339.00 m
④ supply fitting and bolting			

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing brick bats					
778.02 m ³ Q.V.T.M.A.P.-②					
@ Rs 1895.34/m ³					1474612.
② providing and laying reinforced cement-					
7.50 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-②					
@ Rs - 3232.53/m ²					24243.00
③ Labour per dotting					
bamboo piles —					
1334.00 m Q.V.T.M.A.P.-②					
@ 51.05/m Rs -					68100.00
④ scabbling fitting					
and fixing —					
300.00 m Q.V.T.M.A.P.-②					
@ Rs - 28.01/m -					8403.00

⑤ scabbling fitting					
and fixing slab-					
150.00 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-③					
@ Rs - 228.83/m ² -					34324.00
				Rs	1609682.00
Add W.S.T @ 2%				Rs -	193161.00
Add L.Cess @ 1%				Rs -	16096.00
Add S. Tax @ 10% -					80300.00
				Rs -	1899239.00

Mr
22/12/21
JE

Sony 22/12/21
AE

Continuation